Engineering Drawing & Computer Graphics (CE 13001)

Spring 2022-23, Section 8
Tuesday 8.00 — 12.00

Text: Panchal and Bhatt

Instructors:
Profs. Rajib Maity (RM) and Mrinal Kaushik (MK)

email: rajib@civil.iitkgp.ac.in
mkaushik@aero.iitkgp.ac.in

Date
7-Mar
14-Mar
21-Mar
28-Mar
4-Apr
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May
9-May
16-May
23-May
30-May

6-Jun

Class Room

S 301

S 301

S 301

S 301

S 301

S 301

S 301

S 301

S 301

PC Lab

PC Lab

PC Lab

Topic (8:00 am to 11:00 am)

Introduction (RM)
Engineering curves -I (RM)
Engineering curves -Il (RM)
Projection of lines (RM)
Mid Sem Exam

Mid Sem Exam

Projection of planes (MK)
Projection of solids (MK)
Section of solids (MK)
Isometric Projection (MK)
Manual drawing exam
CAD | (RM)

CAD Il (RM)

CAD exam

Manual Drawing - 70 % (Class performance - 35%; Exam -35%)
Computer Aided Drafting (CAD) - 30 % (Class performance - 15%; Exam - 15%)




